RETRO keramické umyvadlo 69x52cm, bila KERASAMN

Objednaci kod: 104601

Rozméry -
Sitka: 690 mm -
Hloubka: 520 mm

Parametry -
Barva: Bila - -
Materidl: Keramika -
Zaruka: 2 roky

Technicky list

. 470 .
690 .
e 280 o
. -
A N
( )
+ 210

920

860

790

. —
pavimento finito/floor level

UBC s.r.0., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz



